TECNICATURA EN HEMOTERAPIA - PAYSANDU

NRO. DOC. DIG
4515211
5238591
5020925
5146826
5151351
5201217
5288224
4773176
5289735
5035131
4753216
4334692
5218600
5607451
4973999
5083551
4640145
4736399
4869057
5219726
5080153
4944894
4986916
5232567
4268403
5126153
4573987
5492477
5311183
5148617
4872838
5319828
5114649
5040677
5178017
4827530
4246788
5644911
5161653

494423
5167669
5003368
5435403
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Ibarra
Severo

De Paula
Ruga
Rossatti
De Los Santos
Wais
Boffano
Buck
Franco
Princisgh
Etchevarren
Ferreira
Martinez
Sosa

De Los Santas
Facchin
Chumino
Araujo
Gonzdlez
Diaz
Silveira
Rodriguez
Lépez
Stabile
Sanguinett
Velichco
Techeira
Gonzalez
Diaz
Gutiérrez
Laschuk
Perin
Mascazini
Correa
Lemes
Novac
Romano
Pitetta
Posse
Amorin
Bassadone
Baptista

Ferrén
Nunez
Tavarez
Quintian
Da Rosa
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Romero
Almeida
Benitez
Stosky
Acuia
Sosa
Morencio
Alzate
Santana
Mendez
Sudrez
Arballo
Muriguez
Couto
Fernandez
De Los Santos
Sansberro
Davila
Maquia
Ferrizo
Tavarez
Nunez
Alegre
Toscanini
Ortiz
Marquez
Melgarejo
Mendez
Caceres
Alciaturi
Flores
Almada
Ojeda
Alvez
Piriz
Correa

NOMBRE
Karen Lucia
Matias Andrés
Jimena

lael Dominique
Andreina
Luciano

Eugenia
Antonella

Maria Valentina
Romina Noemi
Triana Giuseppina
Miguel Adrian
Zaida Nazarena
Cinthia Candela
Analia

Facundo Anibal
Luis Matias
Matias Fernando
Giovanina Antonella
Karen

Carlos Damian
Nicolas

Wendys Yoselén
Lucia Belen
Laura Ines

Lucas

Valentina

Lucia Belen
Soledad
Antonella
Natalia Fabiana
Barbara Bélen
Maria Victoria
Giuliana Inés
Anacelia Belen
Carmen Graciela
Virginia

Lucas

Antonella
Dahiana Antonella
Fatima Ariana
Juan Anthony
Antonela Alejandra

POSICIO
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ingreso

si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si

si



4746267
5283094
5244494
5180673
5404902
4842357
4555213
5081915
5815187
5158212
5017508
4698874
5197738
5323520
4928444
5043720
5023176
4980047
5676537
4922176
5311063
5412372
5365871
4904716
5583893
5383126
3023702
5211016
4802522
5606885
5107824
4839131
4759385
5257131
4505707
5349390
5044017
5254057
5408559
5007313
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Riley
Grajales
Sanders
De La Vega
Rodriguez
Alarcon
Furtado
Pirez
Alonso
Caputto
Peruchena
Martinez
Laurencena
Chéchile
Borba
Rivarola
Albano
Quintana
Viera
Larrosa
Deleotti
Manzzi
Luna
Rodriguez
Bustamante
Aramburu
Benitez
Lapuriz
Planell
Portuguez
Dos Santos
Gonzalez
Clauser
Vallarino
Portela
Ojeda
Hirst
Lamela
Lépez
Mena

Gervaz
Friedrich
Moreira
Esquivel
Cabrera
Dalmao
Portela
Castro
Martinez
Garcia
Aguirre
Mora
Belbey
Abalos
Cuadro
Diaz
Puyol
Sosa
Machado
Godoy
Gdémez
Barreto
Soria
Lima
Werksztel
Rojas
Sosa
Silva
Jurado
Gomez
Duarte
Pacheco Da Silva
De Ledn
Quiroga
Litvinov
Duarte
Morales
Delgado
Diaz

Gomez

William Henry
Priscilla

Gricelda Belén
Maria Pia
Marcela Alejandra
Maria Belen
Noelia

Silvina

Milagros

Fatima

Sara Valentina
Caterin Camila
Estefani Valentina
Anabela

Paula Natalia
Natalia Sofia
Lucia

Hector Miguel
Stefany Valentina
Maria Sofia

Agustina Jael

Maximiliano Agustin

Sofia

Agustina
Milagros Yazmin
Tais Luna

Luis Andrés
Lucia

Soledad

Wendy Francielhi
Aylén Rocio
Agustina

Juan Pablo
Paula Daniela
Iber Nicolas
Sofia Anabel
Yesica Valentina
Erika Solange
Camila Belén
Cynthia Soledad
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